Militarschiessverein 4@
Brunnen- Ingenbohl

AUSSCHIESSEN

2021




Militarschiessverein gh\8,77 \,
Brunnen- I:genm@ Gaben 2021

Rang Name JG Punkte  10er 9er 8Ser Zer Ger 5er 4er 3er 2er ler
1 Schelbert Sepp 60 98 8 2 0 0 0 0 0 0O 0 O
2 Betschart Reinold 55 95 6 3 1. 0 0 0 0 0 0 O
3 Hofstetter Jurg 58 95 6 3 1. 0 0 0 0 0 0 O
4 Christen Martin 58 95 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 O
5 Suter Markus 60 94 5 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 O
6 Suter Patrick 93 94 5 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 O
7 Steiner Elisabeth 49 93 5 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 O©
8 Blrgler Sandra 96 93 5 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 O
9 Etter Pius 52 93 4 5 1. 0 0 0 0 0 0 O
10  Steiner Bettina 90 93 4 5 1.0 0 0 0 0 0 O
11 Steiner Nicole 80 92 5 3 1.1 0 0 0 0 0 O
12  Schelbert Karl 59 92 4 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 O
13  Schibig Andrea 98 91 5 3 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 O
14  Senn Oliver 03 91 5 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 O
15  Marty Markus 63 91 3 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 O
16  Schnuriger Leonie 02 90 3 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 O
17 Hotz Thomas 83 90 3 4 3 0 0 0 0O 0O 0 O
18  Steiner Roger 88 90 2 6 2 0 0 0 0 0O 0 O
19  Schwarz Markus 77 89 3 4 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 O©

20  Ehrler Markus 62 89 2 6 1.1 0 0 0 0 0 O
21 Steiner Tobias 90 89 2 6 1.1 0 0 0 0 0 O
22  Schelbert Laura 03 89 2 5 3 0 0 0 0O O 0 O
23  Truttmann Robin 87 89 2 5 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 O
24  Ballat Silvan 00 88 1 6 3 0 0 0 0 0O 0 O
25  Pfyl Bruno 49 87 1 7 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
26  Hofstetter Melanie 94 86 4 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 O
27  Bertschi Dario 98 86 0 7 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 O
28  Truttmann Hans 42 85 2 5 1.1 0 1 0 0 0 O©
29  Steiner Michi 78 85 0 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 O
30 Merz Peter 47 83 0 4 5 1.0 0 0 0 0 O
31 Ehrler Nico 95 82 1 3 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 O
32 Gwerder Julia 03 78 1 1 4 3 1 0 0 0 0 O
33 Gwerder Sascha 00 75 1 2 3 2 1 0 0 1 0 0
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Rang

Team

Name
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Betschart Reinold
Marty Markus
Hotz Thomas
Steiner Elisabeth
Christen Martin
Ehrler Markus
Truttmann Hans
Etter Pius
Hofstetter Jurg
Schelbert Karl
Schelbert Sepp
Merz Peter

Pfyl Bruno
Steiner Nicole
Truttmann Robin
Suter Patrick
Schibig Andrea
Ballat Silvan
Suter Markus
Schwarz Markus
Ehrler Nico
Steiner Michi

55
63
83
49
58
62
42
52
58
59
60
47
49
80
87
93
98
00
60
77
95
78

Punkte

49
48
48
47
47
47
46
46
46
46
46
45
45
45
45
45
45
44
44
44
44
42

2021
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Kat. A

Kat.D

Auszahlung
Rang Name JG
1 Marty Markus 63
2 Suter Markus 60
3 Schelbert Sepp 60
4 Schibig Andrea 98
5 Suter Patrick 93
1 Betschart Reinold 55
2 Hofstetter Jlrg 58
3 Ehrler Markus 62
4 Ehrler Nico 95
5 Truttmann Robin 87
6 Christen Martin 58
7 Steiner Elisabeth 49
8 Schelbert Karl 59
9 Hotz Thomas 83
10 Steiner Nicole 80
11 Steiner Michi 78
12 Etter Pius 52
13 Schwarz Markus 77
14 Truttmann Hans 42
15 Ballat Silvan 0
16 Pfyl Bruno 49
17 Merz Peter 47

Punkte

56
55
54
51
48

60
58
57
57
56
56
56
55
55
55
54
54
51
49
48
47
39
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94
92
92
95
82

99
99
97
96
98
95
93
94
92
91
96
88
99
72
86
84
70

2021
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Kat. A

Kat. D

Da bescht Brunner

Name

Rang

Schelbert Sepp
Marty Markus
Schelbert Karl

Name
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Christen Martin
Steiner Nicole
Steiner Michi
Ballat Silvan
Steiner Elisabeth
Hotz Thomas
Merz Peter
Ehrler Markus
Hofstetter Jlrg
Etter Pius
Bertschi Dario

60
63
59

58
80
78
00
49
83
47
62
58
52
98

Punkte

270
269
224

Punkte

279
275
268
263
261
258
254
241
241
231
198

2021
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Rang

Name
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Christen Martin
Suter Markus
Marty Markus
Suter Patrick
Betschart Reinold
Hofstetter Jlrg
Steiner Michi
Hotz Thomas
Senn Oliver

Pfyl Bruno
Steiner Elisabeth
Schelbert Karl
Schelbert Sepp
Ehrler Markus
Steiner Nicole
Schibig Andrea
Schwarz Markus
Ehrler Nico
Bertschi Dario
Truttmann Hans
Truttmann Robin
Etter Pius

Merz Peter
Ballat Silvan

Kranzkarten

58
60
63
93
55
58
78
83
03
49
49
59
60
62
80
98
7
95
98
42
87
52
47
00

Punkte

50
50
50
50
49
49
49
49
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
47
47
47
46
46
44
43
43

2021

SK
SK
SK
SK
SK
SK
SK
SK
SK
SK
SK
SK
SK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
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Christen Martin
Hofstetter Jurg
Merz Peter
Schelbert Karl
Marty Markus
Hotz Thomas
Steiner Elisabeth
Ehrler Markus
Steiner Nicole
Schelbert Sepp
Steiner Tobias
Etter Pius
Bertschi Dario
Steiner Michi
Hofstetter Melanie
Ballat Silvan

58
58
47
59
63
83
49
62
80
60
90
52
98
78
94
00

Punkte

99
99
97
97
96
96
93
92
85
84
83
79
76
73
73
71

2021



Militérschiessverein a8,
Brunnen-Ingenbohl

Rang

c%

Name

NG N L N U S U W G
COGJ\IO')U'IAOJI\)AOLOOO\IQU.ILOON_\

N N DN
N =~ O

Hotz Thomas
Marty Markus
Schelbert Karl
Steiner Elisabeth
Merz Peter
Hofstetter Jlrg
Schelbert Sepp
Truttmann Robin
Christen Martin
Schibig Andrea
Betschart Reinold
Suter Markus
Steiner Michi
Schwarz Markus
Suter Patrick
Ehrler Markus
Truttmann Hans
Steiner Nicole
Etter Pius

Ehrler Nico

Pfyl Bruno
Ballat Silvan

Kunst

83
63
59
49
47
58
60
87
58
98
55
60
78
77
93
62
42
80
52
95
49
00

Punkte

470
467
460
459
459
455
452
451
441
439
431
430
429
429
425
425
424
420
410
407
394
370

Gabe

Gabe

Gabe

Gabe

Gabe

2021
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Kat. A

Kat.D

Rang

Wein

Name
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Rang

Schelbert Sepp
Marty Markus
Suter Patrick
Schibig Andrea

Name
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Hofstetter Jlrg
Hotz Thomas
Steiner Elisabeth
Christen Martin
Steiner Nicole
Betschart Reinold
Etter Pius
Steiner Michi
Schwarz Markus
Ehrler Markus
Schelbert Karl
Merz Peter
Truttmann Robin
Steiner Tobias

60
63
93
98

58
83
49
58
80
55
52
78
77
62
59
47
87
90

2021

Punkte

288
281
268
243

Punkte

277
274
271
269
264
261
258
257
252
251
250
237
237
231
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Kat. A

Kat.D

Rang

Name
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Rang

Schelbert Sepp
Marty Markus
Suter Patrick
Schibig Andrea

Name
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Christen Martin
Steiner Nicole
Schelbert Karl
Ehrler Markus
Steiner Elisabeth
Betschart Reinold
Hofstetter Jurg
Hotz Thomas
Truttmann Robin
Schwarz Markus
Steiner Tobias
Steiner Michi
Etter Pius

Merz Peter

Salami

60
63
93
98

58
80
59
62
49
55
58
83
87
77
90
78
52
47

Punkte

291
285
263
258

Punkte

289
284
267
266
257
257
254
250
244
244
241
238
237
196

2021

IS

90
89

89/85
89/79
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Kat. A

Kat. D

Rang

Kase

Name
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Rang

Marty Markus
Schelbert Sepp
Schibig Andrea
Suter Patrick

Name
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Hofstetter Jlrg
Betschart Reinold
Steiner Elisabeth
Schwarz Markus
Christen Martin
Steiner Tobias
Schelbert Karl
Etter Pius

Hotz Thomas
Ehrler Markus
Merz Peter
Steiner Nicole
Steiner Michi
Truttmann Robin

63
60
98
93

58
55
49
77
58
90
59
52
83
62
47
80
78
87

Punkte

274
265
264
247

Punkte

282
275
275
269
268
264
258
255
253
250
244
240
232
225

2021

96/93
96/90
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Kat. A
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Rang
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Rang
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Name

Schelbert Sepp
Marty Markus
Schelbert Karl
Suter Patrick

Name

Christen Martin
Betschart Reinold
Hofstetter Jlrg
Hotz Thomas
Etter Pius

Ehrler Markus
Pfyl Bruno

60
63
59
93

58
55
58
83
52
62
49

Nachdoppel Urmiberg

ND1 ND2 ND3 ND4 ND5 ND6 ND7 ND8 Punkte
100 100 99 99 98 98 98 98 790
100 98 97 97 96 96 95 95 774
99 99 98 96 95 94 92 90 763
98 96 95 92 92 91 89 89 742
ND1 ND2 ND3 ND4 ND5 ND6 ND7 ND8 Punkte
100 99 99 97 97 97 97 96 782
99 98 98 97 97 96 96 96 777
99 99 98 97 96 96 95 95 775
99 98 97 97 97 96 96 94 774
100 99 97 96 95 93 92 91 763
98 98 95 95 94 94 94 02 760
92 91 90 89 89 88 87 85 711
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Kat. A

Kat.D

Pech

Name

Schelbert Sepp
Schelbert Karl
Marty Markus
Suter Patrick

Name

Etter Pius
Betschart Reinold
Christen Martin
Hofstetter Jlrg
Hotz Thomas
Ehrler Markus

Name

Pfyl Bruno

Mouchengeld 2021

60
59
63
93

52
95
58
58
83
62

49

100 99 98 97 96 Auszahlung
10.00 8.00 6.00 4.00 3.00 max50.00

2 2 5 3 2 50.00
0 2 1 0 1 25.00
1 0 1 2 0 24.00
0 0 1 0 1 9.00

100 99 98 97 96 Auszahlung
20.00 16.00 12.00 8.00 6.00 max 50.00

50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
24.00

o O O =~ O =
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95 94 93 92 91 Auszahlung
10.00 8.00 6.00 4.00 2.00

0 0 0 1 1 6.00
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Damenstich
Name JG
Schnuriger Leonie 02
Steiner Elisabeth 49
Blrgler Sandra 96
Schibig Andrea 98
Gwerder Julia 03
Schelbert Sonja 68
Hofstetter Astrid 64
Schelbert Laura 03
Steiner Bettina 90
Steiner Nicole 80
Truttmann Selina 05
Hofstetter Melanie 94
Ritz Carmen 94
Suter Jasmine 95
Suter Monika 65
Hegner Sarah 01

Punkte

67
63
62
60
56
95
54
53
52
48
48
47
46
45
41
41

~ L~~~ ~

2021

IS

766
874
671
862
780
788
652
657
743
844
724
732
729
647
o577
448
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Schnuriger Leonie
Schelbert Laura
Senn Oliver
Liniger Mika
Truttmann Selina
Gwerder Julia
Hegner Sarah

Nachwuchs

02
03
03
05
05
03
01

Punkte

86
84
83
76
66
63
59
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2021

IS

87
90
98
90
91
79
62
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Rang

Name
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Rang

Marty Markus
Schelbert Sepp
Schelbert Karl
Suter Markus
Suter Patrick
Schibig Andrea

Name

RS N, N \ L \ . . G
S O PN A ©O®NO O WN

Betschart Reinold
Hofstetter Jurg
Christen Martin
Steiner Elisabeth
Hotz Thomas
Ehrler Markus
Steiner Nicole
Truttmann Robin
Etter Pius
Schwarz Markus
Steiner Michi
Ehrler Nico
Truttmann Hans
Pfyl Bruno

Ballat Silvan
Merz Peter

63
60
59
60
93
98

48
46
46
44
45
45

49
46
47
47
48
47
45
45
46
44
42
44
46
45
44
45

Schitzenkonig Kat. A

Schutzenkonig Kat. D

46.7
452
46.0
43.0
42.5
43.9

431
455
441
45.9
47.0
42.5
42.0
451
41.0
42.9
42.9
40.7
424
394
37.0
45.9

2021

Total

291.7
291.2
287.0
286.0
279.5
278.9

Total

296.1
293.5
2921
289.9
289.0
283.5
282.0
2811
278.0
273.9
272.9
270.7
268.4
266.4
260.0
255.9



